LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/6 Rev. 04/05/22
SPEC.2052.C.1121
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
MHB Series
Modular High Bay

Weight lbs (kg) 7.5 - 22.5 (3.3 -9.9)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/6 Rev. 04/05/22
SPEC.2052.C.1121
Type:
MHB Series - Modular High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Module Size LED  Technology Lumen Package Lens - Distribution Voltage Dimming Color Temperature
MHB 1 - Single (13.5”)
2 - Double (27”)
3 - Triple (40.5”)12
LED 12L - 12,000 Lumens
15L - 15,000 Lumens
18L - 18,000 Lumens
24L - 24,000 Lumens
30L - 30,000 Lumens
Custom Lumens6
30L - 30,000 Lumens
36L - 36,000 Lumens
48L - 48,000 Lumens
60L - 60,000 Lumens
Custom Lumens6
72L - 72,000 Lumens
90L - 90,000 Lumens
Custom Lumens6
CPW - Clear Polycarbonate Wide10
DPW - Diffuse Polycarbonate Wide10
CPN - Clear Polycarbonate Narrow10
UNV - Universal Voltage (120V-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347V-480V)
Standard - Dims to 10%
(0-10v dimming)
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: MHB   1   LED   18L   CPW   UNV   40  EM
Color Rendering Controls EM Options Options
Standard - 80CRI OMS1 - External PIR motion sensor up to 20ft mounting height
OMS2 - External PIR motion sensor up to 40ft mounting height
OMSBT1W - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8ft
OMSBT2W - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft
OMSBT3W - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 40ft
IMSBT1W - Integral Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8ft
mounting height3
IMSBT2W - Integral Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft
mounting height3
IMSBT3W - Integral Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 40ft
mounting height3
EM - 7.5W Emergency Backup9,11
EMC - EM with 6ft 16/4 non-dimming leads cord9,11
EMCD - EM with 6ft 16/6 dimming leads cord9,11
EM20 - 20W Emergency Backup8,9
EM20HV - 20W Emergency Backup (347-480V)8
EXT - Extended Leads5
CLDS - Center Leads5
CLDSP - Center Leads for pendant mount1
E6CN - 6ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
E6CD - 6ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
E10CN - 10ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
E10CD - 10ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
515P - 5-15 plug only (120V)2,5
L515P - 5-15P Twistlock  Plug (125V)2,5
L615P - 6-15P Twistlock Plug (250V)2,5
L715P - 7-15P Twistlock Plug (277V)2,5
L820P - 8-20P Twistlock Plug (480V)2,5
L2420P - 24-20P Twistlock Plug only 347V)2,5
FOOTNOTES:
1.	 Pendant mount requires CLDSP option.
2.	 Standard with 6’ cord unless specified with cord/no plug option.
3.	 IMSBTxW is field configurable; refer to IMSBTW spec sheet for guidance.
4.	 Plugs only valid with 16/3 non-dimming cords.
5.	 EXT and CLDS leads are standarding 16/5 dimming.
6.	 Custom lumen and wattages available, consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
7.	 Wire guards are not compatible with integral sensors.
8.	 EM20 and EM20HV is externally mounted and only available in Double and Triple Modules (60L -90L).
9.	 Not available with HV.
10.	Lenses are IP5X rated (dust-resistant).
11.	Not available in Triple Module.